
Sat July 2 Sun July 3 Mon July 4 Tue July 5 Wed July 6 Thurs July 7 Fri July 8 Sat July 9 Sun July 10

D2 - North Kitsap (5)

Sat July 2   3:00 PM D2 - North Kitsap (3)   
2) NAF  #1

D5 - Pullman (2)
Tues  July 5  3:00 PM

9)   NAF  #1

D7 - Seattle Central (2)

Sat July 2   12:00 PM
3) NAF  #1 D3 - Chehalis (13)   

D3 - Chehalis (8)
Thur July 7  3:00 PM

13)  NAF #1

D8 - Northeast Seattle (17)

Sun July 3   12:00 PM

D4 - Camas (6) 5) NAF  #1

Sat July 2   9:00 AM Sat  July 9  12:00PM
1) NAF  #1 D4 - Camas (0) 16)  NAF #1

Tues  July 5  6:00 PM

D6 - Salmon Creek (5) 10)  NAF #1 Championship

   Game D9 - Redmond North/Eastlake
D9 - Redmond North/Eastlake (20) 2022 Champion

Sat  July 2  6:00 PM
4)  NAF  #1

D1 - Lake Stevens (0) D3 - Chehalis (2)
D8 - Northeast Seattle (15)

D5 - Pullman (12)

Sun  July 3  3:00 PM D5 - Pullman (15) Wed  July 6   3:00 PM D8 - Northeast Seattle (12)
6)  NAF #1 12)  NAF #1 Fri July 8  6:00 PM D8 - Northeast Seattle

15)  NAF #1

D6 - Salmon Creek (11) Mon  June 4    9:00 AM

8)  NAF #1 D5 - Pullman (3)
Thur  July 7    6:00 PM

D7 - Seattle Central (1) 14)  NAF #1 D8 - Northeast Seattle (13)
 

D2 - North Kitsap (0)

D4 - Camas (9) Wed  July 6  6:00 PM Champion

11)  NAF #1 D4 - Camas (1) To Regional
Mon July 4    12:00 PM July 21-28

7)  NAF #1 D4 - Camas (2) California

D1 - Lake Stevens (6)

2022 Washington State Intermediate Baseball Tournament

D8 - Northeast Seattle (5)

D9 - Redmond North/Eastlake (9)

Washington District 8
Northshore Athletic Fields, Woodinville, WA

Revised 10:00 pm 7/8/22

D9 - Redmond North/Eastlake (15)

D3 - Chehalis (4)

D9 - Redmond North/Eastlake


